1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B
C
D
E
F

MPG80-03 3:1 500 0.67|5.93
RATIO
SPEED
(RPM)
LOAD
(Nm|In-lbs)
PARTS
MPG80-30
36:1 41 6.48|57.35
MPG80-05 5:1 300 1.00|8.85
MPG80-36
40:1 37.5 6.51|57.62
MPG80-06 6:1 250
MPG80-40
50:1 30 8.13|71.96
MPG80-7.5 7.5:1 200 1.5|13.28
1.20|10.62 MPG80-50
60:1 25
MPG80-10 10:1 150 2.0|17.70
MPG80-60
75:1 20
MPG80-12.5 12.5:1 120 2.5|22.13
3.0|26.55
MPG80-75
90:1 16
10.0|88.51
10.0|88.51
9.8|86.74
MPG80-15 15:1 100
MPG80-90
100:1 15 10.0|88.51
3.6|31.86
3.24|28.68MPG80-18 18:1 83
MPG80-100
120:1 12.5 10.0|88.51
4.5|39.83
MPG80-20 20:1 75
MPG80-120
150:1 10 10.0|88.51
MPG80-25 25:1 60
5.4|47.7930:1 50
MPG80-150
MPG80-180 180:1 8 10.0|88.51
RATIO
SPEED
(RPM)
LOAD